
Management / Technical

Michael Frith
Head of Commercial Property 
T: +61 2 9240 1884
M: +61 418 162 655 
E: michael.frith@aig.com

Lisa Farrell  
Technical Services & Compliance Manager 
T: +61 3 9522 4782
M: +61 466 208 114
E: lisa.farrell@aig.com

Muna Suleiman 
National Technical Service 
Administrator 
T: +61 3 9522 4542
E: muna.suleiman@aig.com

Website:   www.aig.com.au for general information, services, products and contact information

Claims:   Visit: www.aig.com.au/claims for our claims forms, claims service, claims contact details or to lodge claims 

Underwriting

NSW

Chris Winterburn
Manager, NSW  
T: +61 2 9240 1713
M: +61 466 557 630
E: chris.winterburn@aig.com 

Michelle Hawnt
Senior Underwriter 
M: +61 481 475 653
E: michelle.hawnt@aig.com

Susan Cunningham 
Underwriter 
T: +61 2 9240 1895
M: +61 466 598 246
E: susan.cunningham@aig.com

WA

Charl Bouwer
Underwriter 
T: +61 8 9421 3331
M: +61 420 533 859
E: charl.bouwer@aig.com

VIC

Michael Hannigan 
Manager, VIC
T: +61 3 9522 4602
M: +61 434 751 203
E: michael.hannigan@aig.com

Olivia Luff 
Underwriter
T: +61 3 9522 4602
E: olivia.luff@aig.com

Michelle Bryan
Underwriter
M: +61 481 093 777
E: michelle.bryan@aig.com

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY TEAM | AUSTRALIA
AIG Australia 
Head Office: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000
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